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ACADEMIC CALENDAR# 

Programme: PGP Batch: 2021-2023 

Academic Year: 2022-23 Batch Year: 2nd Year 

 

TERM IV (20th JUNE 2022 – 24th September 2022) 

Activities  Date (s) Day (s) 

Class begins 20th June 2022 Monday 

International Yoga Day 21st June 2022 Tuesday 

Meet and Greet  25th June 2022 Saturday 

Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) (Holiday)  10th July 2022 Sunday 

Summer Internship Presentation 13th-15th July 2022 Wednesday-Friday 

HR Summit (Tentative) 1st Week of August 2022 - 

Freshers’ for PGP 2022-24 batch 6th August 2022 Saturday 

Muharram (Holiday) 09th August 2022 Tuesday 

Mid Term Examination 05th – 12th August 2022 Friday – Friday 

Independence Day (Holiday) 15th August 2022 Monday 

Janmashtami (Holiday) 19th August 2022 Friday 

Sadbhavna Diwas 20th August 2022 Saturday 

Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 31st August 2022 Wednesday 

Hindi Saptah / Hindi Pakhvada 01st -15th September 2022 Thursday-Thursday 

Hindi Diwas 14th September 2022 Wednesday 

Leadership Summit (Tentative) 1st Week of September 2022 - 

Classes End 16th September 2022 Friday 

End Term Examination 19th- 24th September 2022 Monday-Saturday 

Final Submission of Marks  12th October 2022 Wednesday 

Declaration of End Term Result (Term – IV) 14th October 2022  Friday 

TERM V (26th September 2022 – 31st December 2022) 

Classes begin 26th September 2022 Monday 

TEDx 01st October 2022 Saturday 

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02nd October 2022 Sunday 

Dussehra (Holiday) 05th October 2022 Wednesday 

Ed-e-Milad (Holiday) 09th October 2022 Sunday 
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Diwali (Holiday) 24th October 2022 Monday 

Rashtriya Ekta Diwas (National Unity Day) 31st October 2022 Monday 

Integrity Pledge and Vigilance Awareness 

Week 

26th October 2022- 04th 

November 2022 
Wednesday-Friday 

Guru Nanak Birthday (Holiday) 08th November 2022 Tuesday 

International Student’s Day 17th November 2022 Thursday 

Mid Term Examination 14th – 19th November 2022 Monday - Saturday 

Constitution Day 26th November 2022 Saturday 

Annual Alumni Meet (Tentative) 2nd Week of December 2022 - 

Christmas and Good Governance Day 25th December 2022 Sunday 

Classes End 23rd December 2022 Friday 

End Term Examinations 26th– 31st December 2022 Monday- Saturday 

Final Submission of Marks 20th January 2023 Friday 

Declaration of End Term Results (Term- V) 23rd January 2023 Monday 

TERM VI (02nd January 2023 – 01st April 2023) 

Classes begin  02nd January 2023 Monday 

Karmaanta 20th - 22nd January 2023 Friday-Sunday 

Republic Day (Holiday)  26th January 2023 Thursday 

Martyrs’ Day 30th January 2023 Monday 

Farewell to PGP 2021-23 Batch 11th February 2023 Saturday 

Mother Tongue Day 21st February 2023 Tuesday 

Mid Term Examination  13th -18th February 2023 Monday -Saturday 

Holi (Tentative) & International Women’s Day 08th March 2023 Wednesday 

Classes End  25th March 2023 Saturday 

End Term Examination 
27th March 2023– 1st April 

2023 
Monday-Saturday 

Final Submission of Marks 14th April 2023 Friday 

Declaration of End Term Results (Term-VI) 17thApril 2023 Monday 

Convocation May (Tentative)  

*If closed holiday falls during weekdays, the said day all classes will be scheduled in the same week either on 

Saturday or Sunday. 

# The calendar may deviate due to unforeseen circumstances   


